
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

16
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Rogers, Brandon 25/5:10.866 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

Gripworks RC F1 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Rogers, Brandon 1 1 25 5:07.751 11.707 11.824 11.908 111.989

Weinrauch, Nick 3 2 25 5:11.141 3.390 11.799 11.849 11.949 312.031

Swart, Gert 2 3 24 5:01.396 11.582 11.786 11.954 212.100

Chickloski Steve 5 4 23 5:08.665 12.328 12.473 12.668 512.922

Lee, Edmond 6 5 23 5:11.555 2.890 12.311 12.454 12.599 612.762

Gnos Peter 8 6 22 5:10.625 12.421 12.686 12.909 813.118

Lemm, Willy 4 7 21 5:10.129 12.113 12.341 12.559 412.842

Pate, Alex 7 8 15 3:46.936 11.317 11.440 11.547 7 

Rogers Swart Weinrauch Lemm Chickloski Steve Lee Pate Gnos Peter

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/11.134 2/12.344 3/12.672 4/14.470 6/16.489 8/17.967 7/16.654 5/16.0841.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/11.907 2/11.941 3/12.086 8/18.934 6/14.485 7/13.562 5/13.004 4/12.9532.

26/5:08.7 26/5:10.9 25/5:02.7 17/5:17.3 21/5:06.1 22/5:02.7 23/5:02.7 23/5:01.1

1/12.577 2/12.260 3/12.091 8/12.475 7/13.781 6/12.745 4/11.637 5/13.0363.

25/5:04.9 25/5:02.8 25/5:02.8 20/5:12.8 22/5:13.3 23/5:07.3 24/5:00.0 23/5:01.9

3/14.769 1/12.851 2/13.113 7/12.754 6/12.840 5/13.095 4/11.621 8/18.2074.

24/5:12.0 25/5:08.7 25/5:10.9 21/5:08.8 22/5:04.1 23/5:06.9 25/5:06.7 21/5:10.7

3/12.210 [1/11.582] 2/12.007 7/13.268 6/12.788 [5/12.311] 4/11.678 [8/12.421]5.

24/5:07.0 25/5:04.1 25/5:08.4 21/5:01.6 23/5:12.8 23/5:02.3 25/5:04.2 22/5:13.3

2/12.038 1/12.435 4/17.244 8/18.764 6/12.723 5/12.961 3/11.347 7/12.6096.

24/5:03.2 25/5:05.4 23/5:05.4 20/5:04.0 23/5:09.6 23/5:02.5 25/5:01.2 22/5:06.8

2/12.023 1/12.243 4/11.830 8/25.543 5/12.440 6/13.031 3/11.709 7/15.3387.

24/5:00.6 25/5:05.6 23/5:00.0 18/5:02.7 23/5:06.3 23/5:02.8 25/5:00.6 22/5:12.0

2/12.206 1/12.983 4/11.932 8/12.648 6/13.523 5/12.870 3/11.488 7/13.1838.

25/5:11.9 25/5:08.2 24/5:09.3 19/5:08.6 23/5:07.4 23/5:02.6 26/5:11.2 22/5:09.3

[2/11.707] 1/11.694 3/12.138 8/13.127 4/12.627 5/14.811 7/32.122 6/13.5369.

25/5:09.4 25/5:06.3 24/5:07.1 19/5:01.3 23/5:05.8 23/5:07.7 21/5:03.1 22/5:08.2

1/12.064 2/12.722 3/11.881 8/24.446 4/13.762 5/16.801 7/11.622 6/13.30410.

25/5:08.4 25/5:07.5 24/5:04.8 18/5:01.5 23/5:07.3 22/5:03.0 22/5:11.1 22/5:06.7

1/11.894 2/11.901 3/12.629 7/13.182 4/13.085 5/13.131 8/37.425 6/14.97911.

25/5:07.2 25/5:06.6 24/5:04.6 19/5:11.7 23/5:07.0 22/5:02.1 19/5:11.2 22/5:09.1

2/13.293 1/12.764 3/11.836 8/12.822 4/13.171 5/12.423 7/11.583 6/14.26212.

25/5:09.3 25/5:07.7 24/5:02.8 19/5:05.6 23/5:06.9 22/5:00.0 19/5:03.4 22/5:09.7

2/12.210 1/12.071 3/12.357 [8/12.113] 4/13.701 5/12.336 [7/11.317] 6/13.29713.

25/5:08.9 25/5:07.2 24/5:02.3 20/5:15.4 23/5:07.8 23/5:11.4 20/5:12.0 22/5:08.5

2/12.084 1/12.110 3/12.165 8/13.499 4/13.852 5/12.663 7/11.465 6/15.00214.

25/5:08.3 25/5:06.9 24/5:01.6 20/5:11.9 23/5:08.8 23/5:10.3 20/5:06.0 22/5:10.2

2/13.970 1/12.546 3/12.305 8/13.966 [4/12.328] 5/12.711 7/12.264 6/13.60115.

25/5:11.0 25/5:07.3 24/5:01.1 20/5:09.7 23/5:07.3 23/5:09.3 20/5:02.0 22/5:09.6

2/11.781 1/12.492 [3/11.799] 7/12.462 4/12.368 5/15.743 6/13.63316.

25/5:09.9 25/5:07.6 24/5:00.0 20/5:05.8 23/5:06.1 23/5:13.0 22/5:09.1

2/13.143 1/11.811 3/12.217 7/12.773 4/13.406 5/12.539 6/12.92417.

25/5:10.9 25/5:06.9 25/5:12.1 20/5:02.7 23/5:06.4 23/5:11.8 22/5:07.8

1/12.341 3/17.412 2/12.475 7/12.306 4/12.875 5/13.447 6/12.52118.

25/5:10.7 24/5:01.6 25/5:12.1 21/5:14.5 23/5:06.0 23/5:11.9 22/5:06.1

1/12.028 3/13.641 2/12.129 7/12.889 4/13.356 5/12.684 6/13.60219.

25/5:10.1 24/5:02.9 25/5:11.6 21/5:12.2 23/5:06.2 23/5:11.1 22/5:05.8

1/12.237 3/12.200 2/12.346 7/12.348 4/14.523 5/13.221 6/12.98620.

25/5:09.8 24/5:02.4 25/5:11.5 21/5:09.5 23/5:07.8 23/5:11.0 22/5:04.9

1/11.962 3/11.991 2/12.362 7/15.340 4/13.762 5/14.180 6/13.16321.

25/5:09.2 24/5:01.7 25/5:11.3 21/5:10.1 23/5:08.4 23/5:11.9 22/5:04.3

1/12.189 3/12.628 2/12.143 4/12.602 5/13.618 6/19.98422.

25/5:09.0 24/5:01.7 25/5:11.0 23/5:07.7 23/5:12.2 22/5:10.6

1/11.899 3/12.301 2/11.901 4/14.178 5/12.70523.

25/5:08.4 24/5:01.4 25/5:10.4 23/5:08.6 23/5:11.5

1/11.838 3/12.473 2/12.40524.

25/5:07.8 24/5:01.3 25/5:10.4

1/12.247 2/13.07825.

25/5:07.7 25/5:11.1



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gripworks RC F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:00.121Rogers, Brandon 1 5:07.751 1 1 2124 25 49/607.8721.

5:04.583Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:11.141 2 2 4224 25 49/615.7242.

5:10.708Swart, Gert 3 5:01.396 3 3 6324 24 48/612.1043.

5:01.959Lee, Edmond 4 5:11.555 4 5 9523 23 46/613.5144.

5:05.824Gnos Peter 5 5:10.625 5 6 11620 22 42/616.4495.

2:30.729Chickloski Steve 7 5:08.665 7 4 11411 23 34/459.3946.

4:59.662Lemm, Willy 6 5:10.129 6 7 13718 21 39/609.7917.

0.000Pate, Alex 8 3:46.936 8 8 1680 15 15/226.9368.


